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Department : Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency/Entity : Philippine Nuclear Research Institute
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) :19 015 0000000
Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund
Classsification/Sources of Revenue UACS
and Other Receipts CODE
1 2
'Regular Agency Fund .
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts
CashReceipts .
zo._._.._.mx
Other Permit Fees 4020101099
Licensing Fees 4020106000
Inspection Fees 4020110000
Fines and Penalties - Service Income 4020114000
Other Service Income 4020199089
Fines and Penalties - Business Income 4020223000
Other Business Income 4020299099

GRAND TOTAL

ed Col
SYLV. NE ELO
Date:

M%
M. DE LARA

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 31, 2023 9:22 AM, Status - SUBMITTED

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

REVENUE
TARGET
{Annual)
per BESF

3
33,110,000.00
33,110,000.00

33,110,000.00
33,110,000.00
000
3,960,000.00
250,000.00

0.00

28,900,000.00'
0.00

0.00

33,110,000.00

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections

._umwh__..msq u:m“ﬂ.ﬂﬂ Total moa_uﬂ.on L Total
March 31 June 30
4 =70 5 . . B=(4+5+6+7) _ 9 . 11=(9+10)
9,418,535.00 7,623,425.00 17,041,960.00 16,969,160.00 16,869,160.00
9,418,535.00 7,623 425.00 17,041,960.00 16,969,160.00 16,969,160.00
9,418,535.00 7,623,425.00, 17,041,060.00 16,969,160.00 16,969,160.00
9,418,535.00 7.623,425.00 17,041,860.00 16,969,160.00 16,969,160.00/
899,500.00 897,500.00 1,797,000.00. 1,839,000.00, 1,839,000.00
651,175.00 503,875.00 1,156,050.00 1,167,550.00, 1,167,550.00
143,500.00 216,500.00, 360,000.00 352,000.00 352,000.00
36,833.00 18,650.00, 55,483.00 5548300 " 55483.00
7,662,526.00 5,970,400.00 13,632,926.00 13,513,626.00! 13,513,626.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. .
25,001.00 16,500.00 41,501.00 41,501.00
9,418,535.00 7,623,425.00 17,041,960.00 16,969,160.00
nding Approval By:

Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date

Variance

Amount

12=(83)
(16,068,040.00)
(16,068,040.00).

' (16,068,040.00)

(16,068,040.00)
1,797,000.00
(2,804,950.00)
110,000.00
55,483.00
(15,267,074.00)
0.00'
41,501.00

%

13=(12/3)

49 %

49%
49%
49%

0%
T1%
44 %

0%
53%

0%
0%
-49 %

FAR No. 5

Remarks

14
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