QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

Department : Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Agency/Entity : Philippine Nuclear Research Institute

Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) : 19 015 0000000

Fund Cluster : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Free Committee C		DEVENIE	Actual Revent	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections	Collections	Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date	e/Deposits to Date	Variance	Ce	
Classification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS	TARGET (Annual) per BESF	1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	Total	Remittance to BTr	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
_	ы	3	4	O1	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Regular Agency Fund		33,110,000.00	9,418,535.00	7,623,425.00	17,041,960.00	16,969,160.00	16,969,160.00	(16,068,040.00)	-49 %	
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts		33,110,000.00	9,418,535.00	7,623,425.00	17,041,960.00	16,969,160.00	16,969,160.00	(16,068,040.00)	49 %	
Cash Receipts		33,110,000.00	9,418,535.00	7,623,425.00	17,041,960.00	16,969,160.00	16,969,160.00	(16,068,040.00)	49 %	
Non-Tax		33,110,000.00	9,418,535.00	7,623,425.00	17,041,960.00	16,969,160.00	16,969,160.00	(16,068,040.00)	-49 %	
Other Permit Fees	4020101099	0.00	899,500.00	897,500.00	1,797,000.00	1,839,000.00	1,839,000.00	1,797,000.00	0 %	
Licensing Fees	4020106000	3,960,000.00	651,175.00	503,875.00	1,155,050.00	1,167,550.00	1,167,550.00	(2,804,950.00)	-71 %	
Inspection Fees	4020110000	250,000.00	143,500.00	216,500.00	360,000.00	352,000.00	352,000.00	110,000.00	44 %	
Fines and Penalties - Service Income	4020114000	0.00	36,833.00	18,650.00	55,483.00	55,483.00	55,483.00	55,483.00	0 %	
Other Service Income	4020199099	28,900,000.00	7,662,526.00	5,970,400.00	13,632,926.00	13,513,626.00	13,513,626.00	(15,267,074.00)	-53 %	
Fines and Penalties - Business Income	4020223000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0 %	
Other Business Income	4020299099	0.00	25,001.00	16,500.00	41,501.00	41,501.00	41,501.00	41,501.00	0 %	
GRAND TOTAL		33,110,000.00	9,418,535.00	7,623,425.00	17,041,960.00	16,969,160.00	16,969,160.00	(16,068,040.00)	-49 %	
Certified Corpact	Certified Correct:			A 3	Recommending Approval By:	By:	Approved W.	Approved By: GARLO A ARCILLA, Ph.D.		

Budget Officer